C8MPT
Product Specifications
441 14 2015 06 Feb 2009Specifications subject to change without notice.
80+ PSC Motor
Two−Stage Heating Furnace
FLEXIBILITY
• 40″  (1016mm) high for ease of installation
• Factory shipped for natural gas, with Propane

* Denotes Brand (C, H, T)
(ICS) = Isolated Combustion System
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
         * 8 M P T 0 75 B 1 2 B #
Brand Engineering Rev.
Brand   Efficiency Denotes minor change
8 = Non−Condensing, 80+% Gas Furnace
9 = Condensing, 90+% Gas Furnace Marketing Digit
Installation Configuration Denotes major change
UP = Upflow DN = Downflow Cooling Airflow
UH = Upflow/Horizontal HZ = Horizontal 08 = 800 CFM 16 = 1600 CFM
DH = Downflow/Horizontal 12 = 1200 CFM 20 = 2000 CFM
MP = Multiposition, Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal 14 = 1400 CFM
Major Design Feature
1 = One (Single) Pipe N = Single Stage Cabinet Width
2 = Two Pipe P = PVC Vent B = 15.5″ Wide J = 22.8″ Wide
D = 1 or 2 Pipe T = Two Stage F = 19.1″ Wide L = 24.5″ Wide
L = Low NOx V = Variable Speed Input (Nominal MBTUH)
* Denotes Brand (C, H, T)
3Specifications subject to change without notice.441 14 2015 06
BLOWER PERFORMANCE  MULTI−POSITION  (*8MPT)
Model Number 050B12 (1) 075F14 (1) 100F14 (1) 100J20 (2) 125J20 (2)(3)
BLOWER D x W - in(mm) 11 x 8 (279 x 203) 11 x 8 (279 x 203) 11 x 10 (279 x 254) 11 x 10 (279 x 254) 11 x 10 (279 x 254)
MOTOR H.P. (TYPE) 1/2/PSC 1/2/PSC 1/2/PSC 3/4/PSC 3/4/PSC
MOTOR SPEEDS 3 4 4 4 4
AIRFLOW DATA
*8MPT050B12 (1)  * Denotes Brand
E
xt
er
n
al
 S
ta
tic
 P
re
ss
u
re
Air Delivery − Furnace Rated @0.5 in wc (125 Pa) ESP
TAP LOW MED L MED H HIGH
in wc Pa CFM L/s CFM L/s CFM L/s CFM L/s
0.10 25 472 223 704 332 1167 551 1387 655
0.20 50 418 198 671 317 1134 536 1337 631
0.30 75 365 172 638 301 1102 520 1288 608
0.40 100 328 155 605 286 1069 504 1241 586
0.50 125 290 137 572 270 1035 488 1194 563
0.60 150 250 118 547 258 987 466 1132 534
0.70 174 209 99 522 246 939 443 1070 505
0.80 199 −−− −−− 483 228 879 415 1004 474
0.90 224 −−− −−− 443 209 820 387 937 442
1.00 249 −−− −−− 370 175 753 355 858 405
*8MPT075F14 (1)   * Denotes Brand
E
xt
er
n
al
 S
ta
tic
 P
re
ss
u
re
Air Delivery − Furnace Rated @0.5 in wc (125 Pa) ESP
TAP LOW MED L MED H HIGH
in wc Pa CFM L/s CFM L/s CFM L/s CFM L/s
0.10 25 595 281 767 362 1310 618 1683 794
0.20 50 567 268 720 340 1289 608 1647 777
0.30 75 538 254 673 318 1267 598 1611 760